G

on the James

Sessions 1, 2, 2B, 3, 4, 4B are packed with everything that makes camp awesome.
O
SCAMP

Specialty Session descriptions and other camp details are right on the back!

(@) We offer Tier 1and Tier 2 pricing—Tier 2 is a reduced rate to help make
N DATES camp more affordable for families.

SESSION
Winter Camp
Session 1
Mariner’s Camp
Session 2
Session 2B
Wilderness Camp
Session 3
Adventure Camp
Session 4
Session 4B

Mariner’s Camp

Family Camp

DATES—2026
January 16-18
June 21-26
June 21-26
June 28—-July 10
July 5-10

July 5—-10

July 12-24

July 19-24

July 26—-August 7
August 2—7
August 9-14

August 13-16

AGES
7-12
8-1
1216
8-16
8-10
1216
8-16
12—-16

1-16

1216

All Ages

TIER 1
$125
$790
$790
$1,680
$790
$790
$1,680
$790

$1,680

$790

$790

$150

TIER 2

N/A

$740

$740

$1,580

$740

$740

$1,580
$740

$1,580

$740

$740
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394 FLOODS DRIVE, SPRING GROVE, VA 23881

888-7CHANCO (888-724-2626) | hospitality@chanco.org | chanco.org




ALL ARE WELCOME

Chanco on the James is nestled on 125 wooded acres along the scenic
James River, teeming with natural wildlife. Located in Surry County,
Virginia, Chanco is just a short ferry ride from historic Jamestown and
Colonial Williamsburg.

Since 1968, Chanco has been one of Virginia’s most respected youth
camping programs. Accredited by the American Camp Association, we
offer a residential experience for campers ages 8 to 16. In one and two-
week sessions, campers unplug from technology and immerse themselves
in friendship, adventure, and discovery—building confidence, trying new
things, and connecting deeply with God’s creation.

Our dedicated staff come from across the U.S. and around the world.
Carefully selected and well-trained, they bring energy, compassion, and a
passion for being strong role models, creating a fun, safe, and unforgettable
camp experience.

SPECIALTY SESSIONS AT CAMP CHANCO
MARINER’S CAMP

Here ye, here ye! This extensive session is perfect for advanced campers
who are interested in developing their sailing confidence and nautical skills.

WILDERNESS ADVENTURE CAMP

Calling all nature enthusiasts! Campers will learn outdoor cooking skills,
fire building, knot tying, the sport of navigating and more through fun
team activities.

ADVENTURE CAMP

Adventure Camp is a one-week program designed for campers seeking
excitement, exploration, and flexibility. This camp focuses on our thrilling
adventure activities, including the ropes course, sailing on the James River,
and more. The highlight of the week: special day trip to Richmond and

visit walking and running on trails around Belle Isle. With a more relaxed
structure than our typical camps, Adventure Camp is perfect for those who
love variety, new challenges, and unforgettable experiences.

FAMILY CAMP
The perfect family getaway is waiting for you! From relaxing in our retreat

lodges to filling your day with our endless camp activities, this session allows
you to choose how you spend your time.

REFER A FRIEND
AND EARN $100 CHANCO BUCKS!
For each friend you refer, you will receive $100

“Chanco Bucks!” Put your bucks toward camp tuition,
or at our camp store!

CREDIT

ACTIVITIES

Archery

Arts & Crafts
Campfires
Skits

Songs
Games
Sailing
Canoeing
Kayaking

High & Low
Ropes Course

32’ High Rock Wall

Superman Swing
and Zip Lines

Nature Education
NEW Hiking Trails

Swimming in the James
River and Pool

Paddle Boarding

Chaplain Program
Including:

o

Faith-Based Activities
Worship

Devotions

Eucharist

Evening Programs—
Some Favorites Include:

Battle of the Bands

Carnival Night

Skit Night

Thumbwrestlemania

Chanco Night!



