

%CAMP %DATES

Sessions 1, 2, 2B, 3, 4, 4B are packed with everything that makes camp awesome. Specialty Session descriptions and other camp details are right on the back! We offer Tier 1 and Tier 2 pricing—Tier 2 is a reduced rate to help make camp more affordable for families.

SESSION	DATES-2026	AGES	TIER 1	TIER 2
Winter Camp	January 16–18	7–12	\$125	N/A
Session 1	June 21–26	8–11	\$790	\$740
Mariner's Camp	June 21–26	12–16	\$790	\$740
Session 2	June 28–July 10	8–16	\$1,680	\$1,580
Session 2B	July 5–10	8–10	\$790	\$740
Wilderness Camp	July 5–10	12–16	\$790	\$740
Session 3	July 12–24	8–16	\$1,680	\$1,580
Adventure Camp	July 19–24	12–16	\$790	\$740
Session 4	July 26-August 7	11–16	\$1,680	\$1,580
Session 4B	August 2–7	8–10	\$790	\$740
Mariner's Camp	August 9–14	12–16	\$790	\$740
Family Camp	August 13–16	All Ages	\$150	N/A



SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER



CHANCO.ORG



Chanco on the James is nestled on 125 wooded acres along the scenic James River, teeming with natural wildlife. Located in Surry County, Virginia, Chanco is just a short ferry ride from historic Jamestown and Colonial Williamsburg.

Since 1968, Chanco has been one of Virginia's most respected youth camping programs. Accredited by the American Camp Association, we offer a residential experience for campers ages 8 to 16. In one and two-week sessions, campers unplug from technology and immerse themselves in friendship, adventure, and discovery—building confidence, trying new things, and connecting deeply with God's creation.

Our dedicated staff come from across the U.S. and around the world. Carefully selected and well-trained, they bring energy, compassion, and a passion for being strong role models, creating a fun, safe, and unforgettable camp experience.

### **SPECIALTY SESSIONS AT CAMP CHANCO**

#### **MARINER'S CAMP**

Here ye, here ye! This extensive session is perfect for advanced campers who are interested in developing their sailing confidence and nautical skills.

# **WILDERNESS ADVENTURE CAMP**

Calling all nature enthusiasts! Campers will learn outdoor cooking skills, fire building, knot tying, the sport of navigating and more through fun team activities.

# **ADVENTURE CAMP**

Adventure Camp is a one-week program designed for campers seeking excitement, exploration, and flexibility. This camp focuses on our thrilling adventure activities, including the ropes course, sailing on the James River, and more. The highlight of the week: special day trip to Richmond and visit walking and running on trails around Belle Isle. With a more relaxed structure than our typical camps, Adventure Camp is perfect for those who love variety, new challenges, and unforgettable experiences.

#### **FAMILY CAMP**

The perfect family getaway is waiting for you! From relaxing in our retreat lodges to filling your day with our endless camp activities, this session allows you to choose how you spend your time.

# REFER A FRIEND AND EARN \$100 CHANCO BUCKS!

For each friend you refer, you will receive \$100 "Chanco Bucks!" Put your bucks toward camp tuition, or at our camp store!



# **ACTIVITIES**

**Archery** 

**Arts & Crafts** 

**Campfires** 

**Skits** 

Songs

**Games** 

Sailing

Canoeing

**Kayaking** 

High & Low Ropes Course

32' High Rock Wall

Superman Swing and Zip Lines

**Nature Education** 

**NEW Hiking Trails** 

Swimming in the James River and Pool

**Paddle Boarding** 

Chaplain Program Including:

**Faith-Based Activities** 

Worship

**Devotions** 

**Eucharist** 

Evening Programs— Some Favorites Include:

**Battle of the Bands** 

**Carnival Night** 

**Skit Night** 

**Thumbwrestlemania** 

**Chanco Night!** 







